Maytag MFX80PNAVS 06 - WATER VALVE ASSEMBLY (TWO WATERS)

Maytag Commercial Maytag MEX80PNAVS Washer Parts Parts Diagram 06 - WATER VALVE ASSEMBLY (TWO

WATERS)
Click on the part number to view part
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Original Part Number Replaced By
23002059
23002061
23002068
23002063
23002064
23002045
23002065
23001484
23001756
23002068
23002069
23001485
23001482
23002070
23001755
24001121

Part Description
Support, Inlet Valve
Bracket

Adapter

Holder, Inlet Valve
Hook, Mounting
Coupling, Pipe
Adapter, Reduce
Extension, Brass Pipe Thread
Elbow

Adapter

T-Part

Tee, 3/4" Pipe Thread
Connection

Valve, Inlet

Valve, Inlet

Kit, Valve Repair


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299409-commercial-maytag-mfx80pnavs-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798222-maytag-23002059-washer-support-inlet-valve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798224-maytag-23002061-washer-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798229-maytag-23002068-washer-adapter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798225-maytag-23002063-washer-holder-inlet-valve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798226-maytag-23002064-washer-hook-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763314-maytag-23002045-washer-coupling-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798227-maytag-23002065-washer-adapter-reduce.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797947-maytag-23001484-washer-extension-brass-pipe-thread.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798090-maytag-23001756-washer-elbow.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798229-maytag-23002068-washer-adapter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798230-maytag-23002069-washer-t-part.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797948-maytag-23001485-washer-tee-3-4-pipe-thread.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797945-maytag-23001482-washer-connection.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798231-maytag-23002070-washer-valve-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798089-maytag-23001755-washer-valve-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800008-maytag-24001121-washer-kit-valve-repair.html

016 23002071 Valve, Inlet

" 23003693 Diaphragm, Valve

018 NLA Not Available BOLT (M6X16)

020 23001027 Washer

022 NLA Not Available ADAPTER


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798232-maytag-23002071-washer-valve-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798612-maytag-23002762-washer-valve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799193-maytag-23003693-washer-diaphragm-valve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799194-maytag-23003694-washer-coil-valve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797669-maytag-23001027-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798269-maytag-23002156-washer-filter.html
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